CLARKE OCONEE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

2024 Championship League Calendar: August 2023 - July 2024

Dates may be subject to change

2023 Fall/Winter Schedule

18 & Over Adult League
Play Format: (W): 1 Singles, 4 Doubles (M): 2 Singles, 3 Doubles
(W-2.5 Level, M-3.0 Level) 1 Singles, 2 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Fall, 2023)
e Registration Opens: Monday, August 7, 2023
e Registration Closes: Friday, August 25, 2023

Play Begins: Week of September 4, 2023

Weekday Women
e Play Ends: Week of October 30, 2023 Wednesday - 9:30 AM- 3.5, 4.0
Business Women: (Fall, 2023) Thursday - 9:30 AM - 3.0

e Registration Opens: Monday August 7, 2023
e Registration Closes: Friday, August 25,2023
e Play Begins: Week of September 4, 2023

e Play Ends: Week of October 30, 2023

Business Women
Saturday @ 9:30 AM 3.0-4.5
Sunday @ 2:00 PM 2.5

Men: (Fall, 2023) Men
e Registration Opens: Monday, August 7, 2023 Monday @ 7:00 PM- 3.5
e Registration Closes: Friday, August 25, 2023 Tuesday @ 7:00 PM - 3.0,4.0

Play Begins: Week of September 4, 2023
Play Ends: Week of October 30, 2023

40 & Over Adult League
Play Format: 1 Singles, 4 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Fall, 2023)
e Registration Opens: Monday, August 7, 2023
Registration Closes: Friday, August 25, 2023

Play Begins: Friday, September 8, 2023 Weekday Women
Play Ends: Friday, November 3, 2023 Friday @ 9:30 AM - All levels

Business Women: (Fall, 2023)
e Registration Opens: Monday, August 7, 2023
e Registration Closes: Friday, August 25, 2023
e Play Begins: Sunday, September 10, 2023
e Play Ends: Sunday, November 5, 2023

Business Women
Sunday @ 2:00 PM - All Levels

Men
Thursday @ 7:00 PM - All Levels

Men: (Fall, 2023)
e Registration Opens: Monday, August 7, 2023
e Registration Closes: Friday, August 25, 2023
e Play Begins: Thursday, September 7, 2023
e Play Ends: Thursday, November 5, 2023




55 & Over Adult League
Play Format: 3 Doubles

Women: (Fall, 2023)

Men:

Registration Opens: Monday, September 11, 2023
Registration Closes: Friday, September 29, 2023
Play Begins: Monday, October 9, 2023

Play Ends: Monday, December 11, 2023

(Fall, 2023)

Registration Opens: Monday, September 11, 2023
Registration Closes: Friday, September 29, 2023
Play Begins: Monday, October 9, 2023

Play Ends: Monday, December 11, 2023

Women
Monday @ 9:30 AM - All Levels

Men
Monday @ 7:00 PM - All Levels

65 & Over Adult League
Play Format: 3 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Fall, 2023)

Men:

Registration Opens: Monday, September 11, 2023
Registration Closes: Friday, September 29, 2023
Play Begins: Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Play Ends: Tuesday, December 12, 2023

(Fall, 2023)

Registration Opens: Monday, September 11, 2023
Registration Closes: Friday, September 29, 2023
Play Begins: Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Play Ends: Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Women
Tuesday@ 9:30 AM - All Levels

Men
Tuesday @ 9:30 AM - All Levels

18 & Over Tri Level Mixed Doubles Adult League

Play Format: 3 Doubles

Trilevel Mixed: (Winter, 2023)

e Registration Opens: Monday, October 9, 2023
® Registration Closes: Friday, October 20, 2023
¢ Play Begins: Sunday, November 12, 2023

¢ Play Ends: Sunday, January 14, 2024

Sunday @ 2:00 PM
Level 1 (5.5, 6.0, 6.5)

Sunday @ 2:00 PM
Level 2 (7.0, 7.5, 8.0)




2024 Spring/Summer Schedule

18 & Over Adult League

Play Format: (W): 1 Singles, 4 Doubles (M): 2 Singles, 3 Doubles
(W-2.5 Level, M-3.0 Level) 1 Singles, 2 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Spring, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, January 1, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 12, 2024
Play Begins: Week of January 22, 2024

Play Ends: Week of March 11, 2024

Play-Offs: Week of March 18, 2024

Business Women: (Spring, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, January 1, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 12, 2024
Play Begins: Week of January 22, 2024

Play Ends: Week of March 11, 2023

Play-Offs: Week of March 18, 2023

Men: (Spring, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, January 1, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 12, 2024
Play Begins: Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Play Ends: Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Play-Offs: Week of March 18, 2023

Weekday Women
Wednesday @ 9:30 AM 3.5, 4.0
Thursday @ 9:30 AM 3.0

Business Women
Saturday @ 9:30 AM 3.0-4.5
Sunday @ 2:00 PM 2.5

Men
Monday @ 7:00PM 3.5
Tuesday @ 7:00 PM —-3.0, 4.0

40 & Over Adult League — Play Format 1 Singles, 4 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Spring, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, January 1, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 12, 2024
Play Begins: Friday, January 26, 2024

Play Ends: Friday, March 15, 2024

Play Offs: Friday, March 22, 2024

Business Women: (Spring, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, January 1, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 12, 2024
Play Begins: Sunday, January 28, 2024

Play Ends: Sunday, March 17, 2024

Play Offs: Sunday, March 24, 2024

Men: (Spring,2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, January 1, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 12, 2024
Play Begins: Thursday, January 25, 2024

Play Ends: Thursday, March 14, 2024

Weekday Women
Friday @ 9:30 AM - All levels

Business Women
Sunday @ 2:00 PM - All Levels

Men
Thursday @ 7:00 PM - All Levels




55 & Over Adult League
Play Format: 3 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Spring, 2024) Monday @ 9:30 AM - All Levels

Men:

Registration Opens: Monday, January 15, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 26, 2024
Play Begins: Monday, February 5, 2024

Play Ends: Monday, April 22, 2024

(Spring, 2024) Monday @ 7:00 PM - All Levels

Registration Opens: Monday, January 15, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 26, 2024
Play Begins: Monday, February 5, 2024

Play Ends: Monday, April 22, 2024

Women
Monday @ 9:30 AM — All Levels

Men
Monday @ 7:00 PM — All Levels

65 & Over Adult League
Play Format — 3 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Spring, 2024) Tuesday @ 9:30 AM - All Levels

Men:

Registration Opens: Monday, January 15, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 26, 2024
Play Begins: Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Play Ends: Tuesday, April 23, 2024

(Spring, 2024) Tuesday @ 9:30 AM - All Levels

Registration Opens: Monday, January 15, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, January 26, 2024
Play Begins: Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Play Ends: Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Women
Tuesday @ 9:30 AM — All Levels

Men
Tuesday @ 9:30 AM — All Levels

18 & Over Tri Level Adult League
Play Format: 3 Doubles

Women: (Spring, 2024)

Men:

Registration Opens: Monday, February 26, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, March 15, 2024
Play Begins: Week of March 25, 2024

Play Ends: Week of May 13, 2024

(Spring, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, February 26, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, March 15, 2024
Play Begins: Thursday, March 28, 2024

Play Ends: Thursday, May 16, 2024

Women

Level | (2.5, 3.0, 3.5) Sunday @ 2 PM

Level Il (3.0, 3.5, 4.0) Saturday @ 9:30 AM
Level lll (3.5, 4,0, 4.5) Thursday @ 7:00 PM

Men
Level lll (3.5,4.0, 4.5) Thursday @ 7:00 PM




18 & Over and 40 & Over Mixed Doubles Adult League

Play Format: 3 Doubles

18 & Over Mixed Doubles: (Summer, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, April 22, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, May 3, 2024
Play Begins: Week of May 20, 2024

Play Ends: Week of July 22, 2024

40 & Over Mixed Doubles: (Summer, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, April 22, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, May 3, 2024
Play Begins: Week of May 20, 2024

Play Ends: Week of July 22, 2024

18 & Over
Monday @ 7:00 PM 3.0, 4.0
Thursday @ 7:00 PM 3.5, 4.5

40 & Over
Tuesday @ 7:00 PM--all levels (3.0,
3.5,4.0, 4.5)

Combo 18 & Over Adult League

Play Format: 3 Doubles

Weekday Women: (Summer, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, May 13, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, May 31, 2024
Play Begins: Week of June 10, 2024

Play Ends: Week of August 12, 2024

Business Women: (Summer, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, May 13, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, May 31, 2024
Play Begins: Week of June 10, 2024

Play Ends: Week of August 12, 2024

: (Summer, 2024)

Registration Opens: Monday, May 13, 2024
Registration Closes: Friday, June 2, 2024
Play Begins: Thursday, June 13, 2024

Play Ends: Thursday, August 15, 2024

Last Revised 5/14/23 by KM @ 3:29PM

Weekday Women
Wednesday @ 9:30 AM 5.5, 7.5,
Thursday @ 9:30 AM 6.5, 8.5

Business Women

Thursday @ 7:00 PM 8.5
Saturday @ 9:30 AM 5.5,7.5
Sunday @ 6:00 PM 6.5

Men
Tuesday @ 7:00PM- 6.5, 8.5
Thursday @ 7:00 pm — 7.5




